
NAME ADDRESS

La Gorce Country Club Inc 5685 Alton Rd

City Of Miami Beach 1700 Convention Center Dr

Rafael Federico Feliz Lina Eusse Feliz 6100 N Bay Rd

Joan O Keller 6070 N Bay Rd

Christopher Findlater C/O Stratagem 14143 Denver West Pkwy Ste 450

Patrick Markert 6030 N Bay Rd

Patrick Markert 6020 N Bay Rd

6010 Nbr LLC C/O Eric Seltzer & Gilbride 708 3rd Ave Fl 26

Charles Prince C/O Harold Prince Organization Daisy Chaplin10 Rockefeller Plz Ste 1104

5980 North Bay Road Trs C/O Manuel J Vadillo Esq Henry I Thomas11402 NW 41st St Ste 202

Drew Chanin & W Carol 6095 N Bay Rd

Kenneth M Swartz & W Jill 6081 N Bay Rd

Michael Appel C/O Douglas Elliman 11 Lincoln Rd 8th Fl

Stephen Berstein Nancy Berstein 6061 N Bay Rd

Dennis Carson Deena Butters 6051 N Bay Rd

Jeffrey S Miller (Trust) 6035 N Bay Rd

Jeffery Barash Trs Wendy Barash Trs 6025 N Bay Rd

6015 Nbr Partners LLC 200 S Biscayne Blvd Ste 3200

Jack Finglass 6001 N Bay Rd

Michael Simkowitz Trs Michael A Simkowitz 2011 Liv Tr6000 Alton Rd

6030 Alton LLC 8301 NW 197th St

Lightair Capital Limited 6056 Alton Rd

John K Whitehead Mary Gamarra Whitehead6070 Alton Rd

Kyle Nasrallah 6080 Alton Rd

Holem Realty Group LLC 2500 NW 74th Ave

Adam Rosenfeld Trs Adam Rosenfeld 2006 Rev Trust6085 Alton Rd

Teresa Lopez Trs 6039 Alton Rd

Emilio B Alvarez & W Josefina F 6035 Alton Rd

Craig G Fisher 6025 Alton Rd

Michelle L Petock 1181 W 60th St

Robert Rasken & W Adria 5987 N Bay Rd

Barton S Goldberg Sandra J Goldberg 5969 N Bay Rd

Charles H Ratner Aimee S Ratner 20211 NE 23rd Ct

Teodoro Martin & W Rosa 5970 Alton Rd

Sinfonia 5978 Alton Inc C/O Stefania Bologna Esquire150 SE 2nd Ave Ste 1010

Gary A Glickstein Joan R Glickstein 1210 W 60th St

Laurence S Liteschefsky Edouards 5979 Alton Rd

Steven Davis & W Laurie 5965 Alton Rd



CITY STATE

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Golden CO

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

New York NY

New York NY

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Hialeah FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL

Miami Beach FL



ZIP COUNTRY

33140-2018

33139-1819

33140-2040

33140-2045

80401-3370

33140

33140-2045

10017-4208

10020-1903

33178-4861

33140-2038

33140-2038

33139

33140-2038

33140-2038

33140-2038

33140-2038

33131-5323

33140-2038

33140-2027

33015-5996

33140-2027

33140-2027

33140-2027

33122-1418

33140-2026

33140-2026

33140-2026

33140-2026

33140-2000

33140-2037

33140-2037

33180-1814

33140-2025

33131-1577

33140-2013

33140-2024

33140-2024


